http://www. parsunpower. com rAIUN 5/%

SAEles
PARTS CATALOGUE

BL(BS)

FIN BRI DR B IR F]
SUZHOU PARSUN POWER MACHINE CO.,LTD



H %
CONTENTS

MREXRMAE — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 1-2
BRACKET ASSY — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 1~2
BFmAr - - — - - - - - ——— - — - — - — — — - 3~4
HANDLE, STEERING ASSY — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 3~4
KEREBHE — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 5~6
UPPER CASING ASSY — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 5~6
AKTEREAF — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 7~8
LOWER CASING ASSY — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —7~8
ERMERIRAE - — — - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = 9~10
BATTERY HOLDER ASSY - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 9~10
EEwAst - - - - - - = = = — = = = — — = = — — = = — — = 11~12

BATTERY ASSY — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 11~12
THERBEE ol
PARTS CATALOGUE INDEX — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — [~



WELES

PAGE 01 OF 12

sk

REXRAH

PARTS NAME:

BRACKBT ASSY




WELES

PAGE 02 OF 12

FHAR: FEI A%
PARTS NAVE: BRACKET ASSY
[SN. PART 1. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION i RENARKS
$HEE | ZRT FHAR D AR ED .8 fi
1 |T2-01020003 RARLH BT TURN UP EANDLB 1
2 |eB/87. 2-3x14 PEENERERY 4 PIN, SPRING 314 1
3 |70v3-03000016 RARMAH TURN UP PIN ROLL 1
4 |GB/T3452.1-6. 8819 0% 6. 8x1.9 0-RING 6. 8K1.9 1
5 [cB/1889. 1-48 B Py Ly 3 NUT 8 1
6 |CB 8026 AL ARG NUT M 1
T |eB/m93-6 BB SPRING WASHER 6 1
§  |750-01000004 h4en BOLT BUSHING B 1
9 [F4-01010004 L2t3 E2 ] CLAMP SHIPBOARD HANDLE 2
10 |F4-01010005 Wb RERAY RIVET, CLAMP BANDLE 2
11| F4-01010002 WUk AT CLAMP BOLT 2
12 [P4-01010003 Rk S & CLANP PLATE 2
13 |70Y3-03000014 R ERAH BRACKET RIGHT ASSY 1
14 |7073-03000011 REXRAE BRACKET  BUSHING 2
15 |70¥3-03000001 KEXE BRACKET 1
16 |7073-03000002 FRERE CONDUIT BUSH 2
17 |703-03000003 L el LOCKING BLOCK ASSY 1
18 |7073-03000005 KEXERE BRACKET COVER 1
19 [GB/TT818-M4X20 TR & LRATHN20 SCREW M4X20 4
20 |F2.6-01050002 EE#% COMPRESS SPRING 1
1 |6B/196-6 AdEo BIG VASHER 6 1
2 [F2.6-01050100 CHEg L LOCKED HANDLE ASSY 1
23 [F4-02000003 3T | SPRING, GEAR 1
TR (7 %S BALL 8 1
25 |7013-03000010 ped BOLT BUSHING 1
26 |J013-03000013 ExRHRAH BRACKET LEFT ASSY 1
21 |70Y3-00000004 Bi% MACHINE LABEL 1
2 |GB/T5782-H8K105 A AYEANBN105 BOLT M8X105 1
29 |GB/T5782-M6X100 A AERUEK100 BOLT H6X100 1
30 [6B/1894.1-6 MRS R o SHAFT RING 6 1
31 |7013-03000012 3530 NYLON SPACER 2
32 |70¥3-03000007 BMg SHIFTING LOCK LEVER 1
33 |7013-03000008 BBGHFER REVERSE PRESSURE PLATE 1
3 |CB/T819-H5X10 AT L HATNSRL0 SCREW, COUNTERSUNK HEAD MSK10 2
35 |70¥3-03000009 B PIN ROLL 1
3 | 707303000004 RELR 8% BRACKET  BLOCK 1
31 |GB/1818-43K14 A AT SCREN, PAN HEAD M3K14 )
3% [F4-01050002 evEE SPRING, CONICAL 1
39 [J0Y3-03000015-2 WRE LW NOG, PREVENTED UNLOCK 1
40 |GB/1879-3X6 B E A6 PIN, SPRING 3K 1
4 |J0Y3-03000015-1 AEREF TILT ROD 1
o |J0r3-03000015 HERRFAE TILT ROD ASSY 1




PAGE 03 OF 12

NWELES

SnHman

HANDLE, STEERING ASSY

sk

PARTS NAME:




WELES

PAGE 04 OF 12

FHAR: &R FRan
PARTS NAVE: HANDLE, STEBRING ASSY
[SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION ] REVARKS
SHIE | RUHRT FHAREX) AR ED .8 fi
1 |J0Y3-06000003 WE R AR LCD PASTING 1
2 |10Y3-06000016 REN BT XA% SWITCH, SCRAM ASSY 1
3 |J0Y3-06000001 £3&2 HANDLE, STEERING 1
4 |7073-06000018 REAERERA ANGLE STEEL 1
5 |GB/T846-ST2. 246. 5 MK B AER4TST2. 26,5 | SCREW ST2. 2%6. 5 1
6 [10Y3-06000017 RARMR ANGLE LIMIT BLOCK 1
T |70Y3-06000012 WITEE4A A THROTTLE GRIP ASSY 1
8§ [10Y3-06000014 BUEHD BLASTIC CLAWP B 1
9 |70V3-06000013 BHEHA BLASTIC CLAMP A 2
10 |GB/T845-ST4. 2K14 TR L 4TS, 214 [ SCREW 4, 2X14 4
11 [70Y3-06000002 AETERE PEDESTAL, SWITCH 1
12 |70¥3-06000005 Wk PRESSING PLATE 1
13 |GB/T845-ST. 615 R AL HAIAISTL 6K | SCREW STL. 6X5 8
14 [J073-06000004 WERA% LCD ASSY 1
15 |eB/845-512. 2%6. 5 Rk H HATSTL 206, 5 | SCREW STL.2%6. 5 4
16 |J0Y3-06000006 ] SEAL RING 1
17 |GB/T845-5T2. 2X4. 5 R S B R M4TSTL X4, 5 | SCREW ST2. 24,5 2
18 |70¥3-06000015 AERER PRESSING PLATE 1
19 [7013-06000007 kK SPEED CONTROL BOARD 1
20 |3013-06000010 E AIRTIGHT BOX 1
20 | 70Y3-06000008 M9-12%4 5 LKA H M19-12 SIGNAL LINE ASSY 1
22 [J0Y3-01000012 B AR ARMI2KL. 5 BREATHER VALVE M12X1. § 1
23 [GB/T845-5T2. 2K10 AL BARATSTL2X10 | SCREN ST2. 2X10 14




NIWELES PAGR 15 OF 12

sk ALREAH

PARTS NAME: UPPER CASING ASSY




JOY1. 2 Efkéﬂﬂ PAGE 06 OF 12

sk ALREAH

PARTS NAME: UPPER CASING ASSY
[N PIRT 0. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION q RENARKS
SREE | AT FHARGD ARG .8 4 fi
1 |T013-04000001 kLR ERK UPPER CASING 1
J0Y3-040000018 AERERA (%) UPPER CASING JACKER (S) 1 S

2 |10r3-04000002 KLEERA UPPER CASING 2




PAGE 07 OF 12

ATRE4%

LOVER CASING ASSY

NIWELES

FHh4H:

PARTS NAME:




JOY1. 2 3{&%5& PAGE 08 F 12

sk ATRELH

PARTS NAVE: LOWER CASING ASSY
[N PART MO DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION g RENARKS
$HEE | ZRT FHAREX) AR ED .8 fi

1 |J03-05000005 MSHIRS M25 POVER LINE 1

10Y3-050000058 05 BR% (Sk) M25 POVER LINE (S) 1 S
2 |70v3-05000007 5% CONDUIT 1

J0Y3-050000078 8% (5%) CONDUIT (S) 1 S
3 [GB/T3452.1-25.842.65 |0 M5 8X2. 65 0-RING 25. 812, 65 1
4 |J0Y3-05000006 318 CONNECTOR 1
5 [7013-05000010 ATRERAEHE SEAL RING 1
6 |T5-00000002 BRI, 5 HOLLOW PIN 9.5 2
T |6B/197.1-8 T4Hs VASHER 8 2
8 [GB/T70.1-48X35 W A L MR35 BOLT N8X35 2
9 |GB/T97.1-6 THE6 VASHER 6 5
10 [GB/T70. 1-446X30 WA A L EATHEY30 BOLT H6X30 3
11 |JoY3-05000002 ERefas BLECTRICAL NACHINERY ASSY 1
12 [6B/T820-H6X25 LT L RATHENS SCREW M6X25 1
13 [F40-00000006D fAERR ANODE 1
14 |NSK 630122 RARAACI011L BEARING 630122 2
15 [7013-05000012 ORI 77. SX2. 65 0-RING 77. 5X2. 65 1
16 |7073-05000011 ATRErRAR COVER, LOVER CASING 1
17 |F4-03000024 ML GASKET 1
18 |F4-03000023 LRER &3 PLUG, OIL HOSE 1
19 [GB/T70. 1-H6X20 W B S BEATMEN20 BOLT H6X20 2
20 |J0Y3-05000003 HR1254Y7 0IL SEAL 12X24X7 2
2 [P4-03000025 FEER SPACER 1
2 |3013-05000013 Rkt PROPELLER ASSY 1
23 |6B/m96-8 AHES BIG VASHER § 1
M4 |F4-03080000 M NOT ASSY 1
25 | GB/T91-2. 5K30 Fu42. 5530 PIN, COTTER 2. 5X30 1
26 |J0r3-05000014 AToAas UNDERWATER MOTOR ASSY 1

J073-050000145 ATEMAH (E4) UNDERWATER MOTOR ASSY (5) 1 §




PAGE 09 OF 12

NWELES

1k
®| =
| H
| =B
i
= |5
=| =
#® | S
ZN
+ | =

o
" | =




WELES

PAGE 10 OF 12

FHAR: ERME R A%
PARTS NAME: BATTERY HOLDER ASSY
[N PART NV. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION v REMARKS
SHIE | RUHRT FAREX) L% GEX) .8 ¢ &t
1 |70v3-02000003 #RKE RUBBER RING 1
1 |70v3-02000002 R VT RIGHT BRACKET 1
3 |70Y3-02000001 wNEELE LEFT BRACKET 1
4 |6B/T97.1-6 T4H6 WASHER 6 3
5 |GB/T93-6 X & [ VASHER, SPRING 6 3
6 [6B/T70.1-M6X20 AR A L RATHEX20 SCREW M6X20 1
7 |GB/T97.1-4 T4 VASHER 4 1
§  |GB/T93-4 RELE4 WASHER, SPRING 4 1
9 |CB/T70. 1-4H4X40 o B A L 4TNAX 40 SCREW W4X40 1
10| GB/T70. 1-46X30 P~ A A 3k R 4THEX30 SCREW H6130 2
1 |J073-03000011 REIEHE BRACKRT BUSHING 2
12 [3013-00000001 33 PIN, CONNECT 1
13 [J0Y3-00000002 Eik 4 TENSION SPRING 1




PAGE 11 OF 12

aeNak

BATTERY ASSY

NWELES

sk

PARTS NAME:




WELES

PAGE 12 OF 12

FHAR: AR LT
PARTS NAME: BATTERY ASSY
[SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION ] REVARKS
SHIE | RUHRT FHAREX) L% GEX) .8 &
1 |70v3-01000014 as TORSIONAL SPRING 1
2 |J073-01000016 RN PIN 2
3 [7013-01000017 E4%s COMPRESS SPRING 1
4| 10Y3-01000013 ML FH BATTERY CASE HANDLE 1
5 [J073-01000004 ENELE CELL BOX LOAM CAKE 1
6 [7ov3-01000001 R4 BATTERY ASSY 1
7 |6B/T845-T4, 2X30 TR AL HAATSTL K30 | SCREW ST4. 2530 4
8§ [70v3-01000005 HEEHE CELL BOX SBALING STRIP 1
9 [J0Y3-01000011 LR CELL BOX SEAT 1
10 [70Y3-01000012 B AZ S RMLRL § LOCK VALVE M12XL,5 1
11 |GB/T845-ST4, 2X22 TEEALHAORGSTA K22 | SCRBY $T4. 2822 2
12 |70V3-01000018 RS BATTERY LABRL 1




JOY 1L2RBFM PAGE I OF I
AR | BfERbER
PARTS NAME: [ PARTS CATALOUE INDEX

FHRT R&IF5 RS R&/F% KT R&IF%
PART 0. PAGE/ 0. PART 0. PAGE/X0. PART N0 PAGE/0.
NSK 630112 i-14 o000 6l
RG0S0 1) JO-0000001S 61
RGOS0 1M -0 6
RA-01010002 1 JO-05000000 811
R4-01010003 2 JO-05000003 820
RA-01010004 9 JO-05000005 81
R4-01010005 10 JO-050000055 -1
RA-01050002 % JO-05000005 84
F4-02000003 125 JO-05000007 80
RA-03000023 i-18 JO-05000007S 82
RA-03000024 17 O-0S000010 8-S
FA-03000035 g-21 JO-0S0000L1 816
RA-03080000 b4 JO-0S000012 813
RO-00000006D 813 JO-0S000013 822
TS0-01000004 8 JO-0S0000L4 826
OV-00000001 1012 JOV-S0000L4S 826
000000000 1013 JO-06000001 43
O-00000004 216 JO-06000000 411
OV-0L000001 12 006000003 4]
J0-1000004 125 JO-6000004 415
0000005 138 JOV-06000005 412
o0 129 JOV-06000006 417
o000t 4 JOV-06000007 40

13-10 JOV-06000008 423
ov-0l003 124 006000010 421
o000 11 0600002 4]
-0 124 06000013 4
-0 133 00600004 48
0008 112 V0600015 419
0000000 103 JO-06000016 4
0000 102 06000017 4
00000003 10-1 JOV-06000018 4
00000000 213 T2-01020003 8
0000002 2-18 T5-00000002 b6
OV-0000003 218
OV-03000004 237
JO-03000005 30
O-0000007 333
OV-03000008 23
JO-03000009 336
0000000 207
OG-0 24

10-11
o000 2
0000013 28
00000 313
000001 243
00000151 242
JOV-300005-0 340

10Y3-03000016

2-3




